
  

 

AUSTMINE MEMBERS - LATAM AIRLINES 
"LATAM Airlines ensures dreams reach their destination" 

 
We are so glad to establish a great relationship with all Austmine members who from this month are able to 
enjoy special discounts to travel from Australia to South America bidirectional.   
 
HOW TO ACCESS: 
1. Be or become an Austmine member and provide your membership to access the discounts. 
2. Contact one of the agencies that have access to Austmine discounts (See annex 1). If you have a preferable 

ticketing agent, please share those details with Daniela Yepez for her to set it up on the LATAM Airlines 
system (Daniela.yepez01@latam.com) 

3. Enjoy the benefits. 
 

DISCOUNTS:  From December 2023, all members can travel with the following LATAM discounts in economy and 
business cabin.  
 

 
 

ANNEX 1 
 

AGENCY 
NAME 

OFFICE 
LOCATION 

ADDRESS 
CONTACT 

MANAGEMENT 
WEBSITE 

Frontier 
Travel 

Sydney 

Suite 102, 66 
Berry Street, 

North Sydney, 
NSW 2060 

Roland Howlett (Owner) 
roland@frontiertravel.com.au 

02 9331 0037 

https://www.frontiertravel.com.au/  

Arivo Travel 
Sydney 

Adelaide 

Level 1, 1-4 Link 
Road Zetland 
NSW 2017. 

Tenancy 1, 86 
Semaphore Rd 
Semaphore SA 

5019 

Richard Alvial (Founder / 
Director)  

Mobile: +61 413 575 841 | O: 
1300 759 600 

Email: ralvial@arivo.com.au 

https://arivo.com.au/ 

ATPI 
Perth 

Melbourne  
Sydney 

245 St Kilda Road 
VIC 3182 

Kathy Larkan (Global head of 
Mining & Resources) 

Mobile: +61 432 174 207 
Kathy.Larkan@atpi.com 

https://www.atpi.com/ 

Italktravel & 
cruise 

Brighton 
Melbourne 

Melbourne: 
Brighton, VIC 

3182 

Tatyana Vanegas (Owner / 
Director) 

tatyana@brighton.italk.travel 
Mobile: +61 411 247 214 

https://www.italk.travel/brighton/home 

The 
Connections 

Group 

Melbourne 
Brisbane 

69 Kooyong Rd, 
North Caulfield  

VIC 3161 
Australia 

Sally Bird (Co-Founder) 
sally.bird@executiveedge.com.au 

P +61 3 9519 7777 
M +61 412 747 189 

https://www.ctconnections.com.au/  

 
 

Cabin Economy Cabin
Class J-C-D I-X Y-B-H-K-M-L-V-X

Australia to South America 17% 7% 7%

Australia to Chile 18% 5% 13%

After Susteinability 35% 12% 20%

Business Cabin

mailto:Daniela.yepez01@latam.com
https://www.frontiertravel.com.au/
https://www.atpi.com/
https://www.ctconnections.com.au/

